
1601 West Main Street • Mesa, Arizona 85201  480.461.4033
6625 S. Power Rd  Mesa, Arizona  85212  480.308.4600

Academy of Cosmetic Arts

AESTHETICS/SKIN CARE SERVICES*
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00

$35.00
$35.00

$25.00
$40.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00EA.
$12.00
$25.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25 & UP
$20.00

*Aesthetics offered by appointment only

Appointment Desk
(480) 461-4033

eastvalleyinstituteoftechnology

Academy of
Cosmetic Arts

BASIC FACIAL W/MASK
HAWAIIAN FACIAL
EUROPEAN FACIAL
EUROPEAN PLUS
BACK FACIAL
WHEN AVAILABLE ONLY

CHEMICAL PEEL   
MICRO-DERMABRASION
DAYTIME MAKEUP
EVENING MAKEUP
LASH AND BROW TINT
BROW TINT ONLY
EYEBROW TWEEZE/WAX
LIP/NOSE/CHIN WAX
UNDERARM WAX
1/2 LEG WAX
FULL LEG WAX
BIKINI WAX
BACK WAX (BY QUOTE)
ARM WAX

BARBERING SERVICES
HAIRCUT
BEARD TRIM
HOT LATHER SHAVE 
HAIRCUT AND SHAVE 
EDGE-UP/BANGS 
MOUSTACHE TRIM 
HEAD SHAVE/RAZOR FADE 
SHAMPOO
SHAMPOO, CUT, SHAVE 
CORN ROWS

$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$14.00
$5.00
$3.00
$12.00
$6.00
$15.00
$2 PER ROW



NAIL SERVICES
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$4.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00
$5.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

PLAIN MANICURE
HOT OIL MANICURE 
FRENCH MANICURE 
HAWAIIAN
POLISH CHANGE (HANDS)
PLAIN PEDICURE
SEA SAL T PEDICURE 
HAWAIIAN P EDICURE
SEA SALT/HAW PEDICURE 
POLISH CHANGE (TOES) 

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS
FULL SET SCULPTURE 
RE-BALANCE (FILLS)
Tips no overlay
TIPS WITH OVERLAY 
FRENCH TIPS (EXTRA CHARGE) 
REPAIR
NAIL ART (PER NAIL)   
ACRYLIC NAIL REMOVAL $6.00

HAIRSTYLING & CUTS
SHAMPOO $6.00
SHAMPOO, SET & STYLE $12.00
SHAMPOO & BLOW DRY ONLY $12.00
SHAMPOO, BLOW DRY & IRON 

SHORT HAIR $10.00
LONG HAIR STYLE $15.00 & UP

UPDOS
$20.00 & UP
$30.00 & UP
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$5.00 
$25.00

UPDOS SHORT HAIR  
UPDOS LONG HAIR (SHOULDER) 
HAIR CUT includes SHAMPOO  
HAIR CUT, BLOW DRY ONLY  
HAIRCUT, BLOW DRY & IRON  
TRIM (NECK, BANG OR BEARD) 
PRESS CURL& 
BRAIDS  OR CORN ROWS $2 PER ROW

SCALP & HAIR CARE SERVICES
LEAVE IN CONDITIONER $2.00
MOISTURIZING CONDITIONER $8.00
PROTEIN CONDITIONER $10.00
SCALP TREATMENT $15.00

CHEMICAL & TEXTURE SERVICES
PERMS/BODY WAVE $30.00 & UP
SPECIALTY WRAPS  $50.00 & UP
PRE-WRAP $1.50

EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICATION $5.00
SOFT CURL $40.00 & UP
RELAXER $30. & U00 P
RELAXER RETOUCH  $25.00 & UP

EACH ADDTIONAL APPLICATION $5.00 

HAIR COLOR SERVICES
$5.00
$35.00&UP
$25.00&UP
$5.00 EACH
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00&UP
$5 PER FOIL

$30.00
$35.00

$30.00
$45.00 & UP
$50.00 & UP
$30.00
$35.00

$5.00
$60.00 & UP
Requires  
consultation

TEMPORARY HAIR COLOR 
VIRGIN TINT 
RETOUCH TINT 

EACH ADD’L APPLICATION FOIL 
WEAVE (1 COLOR) 
REVERSE FOIL WEAVE 
PARTIAL OR “T” WEAVE 
FOIL INDIVIDUALS (UP TO 10)  

 CAP FROST (NO TONER) 
CAP FROST (TONER) 
REVER SE FROST
BLONDING - VIRGIN APPLICATION 
VIRGIN BLONDING (WITH TONER) 
BLONDING RETOUCH (NO TONER) 
BLONDING RETOUCH (TONER) 
EACH ADDTIONAL APPLICATION 
COLOR CORRECTION 

*Hair Color services include styling

All services rendered are completed by Cosmetology 
students under the direct supervision of Licensed 
Cosmetology Instructors.

OMBRE
BALAYAGE

$50 & UP
$40 & UP




