AESTHETICS/SKIN CARE SERVICES*

•	
BASIC FACIAL W/MASK HAWAIIAN FACIAL EUROPEAN FACIAL EUROPEAN PLUS BACK FACIAL WHEN AVAILABLE ONLY	\$20.00 \$25.00 \$30.00
	\$35.00 \$35.00
CHEMICAL PEEL	\$25.00
MICRO-DERMABRASION	\$40.00
DAYTIME MAKEUP	\$8.00
EVENING MAKEUP	\$10.00
LASH AND BROW TINT	\$10.00
BROW TINT ONLY	\$7.00
EYEBROW TWEEZE/WAX	\$7.00
LIP/NOSE/CHIN WAX	\$8.00EA.
UNDERARM WAX	\$12.00
1/2 LEG WAX	\$25.00
FULL LEG WAX BIKINI WAX	\$35.00 \$20.00
BACK WAX (BY QUOTE)	\$25 & UP
ARM WAX	\$20.00



BARBERING SERVICES

HAIRCUT	\$10.00
BEARD TRIM	\$5.00
HOT LATHER SHAVE	\$6.00
HAIRCUT AND SHAVE	\$14.00
EDGE-UP/BANGS	\$5.00
MOUSTACHE TRIM	\$3.00
HEAD SHAVE/RAZOR FADE	\$12.00
SHAMPOO	\$6.00
SHAMPOO, CUT, SHAVE	\$15.00
CORN ROWS	\$2 PER RO\







Appointment Desk (480) 461-4033

eastvalleyinstituteoftechnology

Academy of Cosmetic Arts

1601 West Main Street • Mesa, Arizona 85201 480.461.4033 6625 S. Power Rd Mesa, Arizona 85212 480.308.4600

^{*}Aesthetics offered by appointment only



NAIL SERVICES

PLAIN MANICURE	\$8.00
HOT OIL MANICURE	\$10.00
FRENCH MANICURE	\$10.00
HAWAIIAN	\$12.00
POLISH CHANGE (HANDS)	\$4.00
PLAIN PEDICURE	\$18.00
SEA SALT PEDICURE	\$20.00
HAWAIIAN PEDICURE	\$22.00
SEA SALT/HAW PEDICURE	\$24.00
POLISH CHANGE (TOES)	\$5.00
NAIL ENHANCEMENTS	
FULL SET SCULPTURE	\$20.00
RE-BALANCE (FILLS)	\$20.00
Tips no overlay	\$20.00
TIPS WITH OVERLAY	\$25.00
FRENCH TIPS (EXTRA CHARGE)	\$3.00
REPAIR	\$2.00
NAIL ART (PER NAIL)	\$1.00
ACRYLIC NAIL REMOVAL	\$6.00

HAIRSTYLING & CUTS

SHAMPOO	\$6.00
SHAMPOO, SET & STYLE	\$12.00
SHAMPOO & BLOW DRY	ONLY \$12.00
SHAMPOO, BLOW DRY 8	k IRON
SHORT HAIR	\$10.00
LONG HAIR ST	YLE \$15.00 & UP
UPDOS	*** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
UPDOS SHORT HAIR	\$20.00 & UF
UPDOS LONG HAIR (SHO	OULDER) \$30.00 & UF
HAIR CUT includes SHAN	1POO \$10.00
HAIR CUT, BLOW DRY OF	
HAIRCUT, BLOW DRY & I	RON \$20.00
TRIM (NECK, BANG OR E	SEARD) \$5.00
PRESS & CURL	\$25.00
BRAIDS OR CORN ROWS	\$2 PER ROW

SCALP & HAIR CARE SERVICES

LEAVE IN CONDITIONER	\$2.00
MOISTURIZING CONDITIONER	\$8.00
PROTEIN CONDITIONER	\$10.00
SCALP TREATMENT	\$15.00

CHEMICAL & TEXTURE SERVICES

PERMS/BODY WAVE	\$30.00 & UP
SPECIALTY WRAPS	\$50.00 & UP
PRE-WRAP	\$1.50
EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICATION	\$5.00
SOFT CURL	\$40.00 & UP
RELAXER	\$30.00 & UP
RELAXER RETOUCH	\$25.00 & UP
FACH ADDTIONAL APPLICATION	\$5.00

All services rendered are completed by Cosmetology students under the direct supervision of Licensed Cosmetology Instructors.



HAIR COLOR SERVICES

\$5.00
\$35.00&UP
\$25.00&UP
\$5.00 EACH
\$45.00
\$45.00
\$30.00&UP
\$5 PER FOIL

FOIL INDIVIDUALS (OP TO 10)	\$5 PER FOIL
OMBRE BALAYAGE CAP FROST (NO TONER)	\$50 & UP \$40 & UP \$30.00
CAP FROST (TONER)	\$35.00
REVERSE FROST BLONDING - VIRGIN APPLICATION VIRGIN BLONDING (WITH TONER) BLONDING RETOUCH (NO TONER) BLONDING RETOUCH (TONER) EACH ADDTIONAL APPLICATION	\$30.00 \$45.00 & UP \$50.00 & UP \$30.00 \$35.00 \$5.00
COLOR CORRECTION	\$60.00 & UP Requires consultation

^{*}Hair Color services include styling